

: 1 :

k

THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL NO. 421 OF 2009

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's order or Directions and Registrar's Orders	Court's or Judge's Orders
--	---------------------------

Mr. Uday Warunjikar for appellant.  
Ms. Bhavana Shah for respondent no.1.  
Mr. Anurag Jain for respondent no.2.

CORAM : K.K. TATED, J.  
JANUARY 17, 2012

P.C.

The learned counsel appearing on behalf of the Appellant seeks some time to file additional compilation of documents. At the same time, advocate for Respondent no.1 is directed to file conciliation statement of account showing that how much amount due and payable by the Appellant to them.

By consent stand over to 6<sup>th</sup> February, 2012.

(K.K.TATED, J.)