

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL NO. 421 OF 2009
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1618 OF 2009
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1315 OF 2009

M/s. Hareshwar Packaging Pvt. Ltd.
through its M. D. Shri Jagdish Durgashankar Mehta ...Appellant
Versus
Maharashtra State Financial Corporation Daman & Anr. ...Respondents

Mr. Aditya Kharkar, i/b. Dr. Uday Warunjikar, for the Appellant.

CORAM : MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.
DATED : 5th JUNE 2023

P.C. :

1. At the request of learned counsel appearing for the Appellant, stand over to **20th June 2023**.
2. To be shown in the Supplementary Board.

[MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.]