

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 421 OF 2009

M/s. Hadreshwar Lpackaging Pvt. Ltd.throughAPPELLANT
Its M.d. Shr Jagdish D. Mehta

V/S

Maharashtra State Financial Corp. DamanRESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN SA NO. 1618 OF 2009

In

Second Appeal 421 OF 2009

M/s. Hadreshwar Lpackaging Pvt. Ltd.throughAPPLICANT
Its M.d. Shr Jagdish D. Mehta

V/S

Maharashtra State Financial Corp. DamanRESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN SA NO. 1315 OF 2009

In

Second Appeal 421 OF 2009

M/s. Hadreshwar Lpackaging Pvt. Ltd.throughAPPLICANT
Its M.d. Shr Jagdish D. Mehta

V/S

Maharashtra State Financial Corp. DamanRESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MADHAV J.
JAMDAR J**

DATE : 4th July, 2023

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 07/08/2023. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)