

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

Second Appeal No.421 of 2009

a/w

Civil Application No.1315 of 2009

a/w

Civil Application No.1618 of 2009

in

Second Appeal No.421 of 2009

M/s Hadreshwar L Packaging Pvt. Ltd Appellant.

Vs.

Maharashtra State Financial Corp.Daman Respondent.

Ms Gargi Warunjikar i/by Dr UP Warunjikar for appellant.

None for respondents.

Coram : R. N. Laddha, J.

Date : 18 March 2024.

P.C. :

Place this appeal on the final hearing board in the week commencing from **22 April 2024.**

[R. N. Laddha, J.]