

MJ Jadhav

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
SECOND APPEAL NO. 421 OF 2009
WITH
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 1618 OF 2009
WITH
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 1315 OF 2009**

M/S. Hadreshwar Lpackaging Pvt. ... Appellant
Ltd.Through Its M. D. Shr Jagdish D. Mehta

Vs.

Maharashtra State Financial Corp. Daman and ... Respondents
Anr.

Mr. Pradnyat Chabukswar a/w Shweta Rathod i/b Elixir Legal
Services for the Appellant.

Ms. Archana Sapkale for Respondent No.2.

CORAM : GAURI GODSE, J.

DATED : 27th NOVEMBER 2025

ORDER:

1. Ms. Archana Sapkale appears for respondent no.2 and seeks time to file vakalatnama.
2. Await service for respondent no.1.
3. Stand over to 14th January 2026.

(GAURI GODSE, J.)